Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 10
10/25/2024 - 18:29

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

Rezultati Finale

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang

BASARAN, Beren
POPOVIC, Tanja

DIMKIC, Isidora

SAKA, Elif

NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
BUKVIC, Martina

RAKIC, Petra
TRANKULOV, Viktorija

©ONOTO MWD R

G.R.

09
04
03
09
10
06
10
08

Fenerbahce

Plavi Talas Beograd
11. Agpril
Fenerbahce

Swim Star

11. Agpril

Pirat

Proleter

Vreme Bodova

56.21
57.12
58.91
59.06
59.56
59.83
1:00.02
1:01.50

714
680
620
615
600
592
586
545

50m

27.42
27.98
28.08
28.76
28.44
28.78
28.73
29.05

100m

28.79
20.14
30.83
30.30
31.12
31.05
31.29
32.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

10/28/2024 7:21 - Strana 1



